
Расписание работы физической лаборатории 

 

Время класс название 

Понедельник 

3 урок 

4 урок 

5 урок 

8 урок 

 

16.00-16.45 

 

7 

9 

8 

9 

 

5-8 

 

Физика 

Физика 

Физика 

Кружок «Проектная 

деятельность по физике» 

Кружок «Робототехника» 

Вторник 

1 урок 

 

16.00-16.45 

 

9 

 

7-8 

 

Физика 

 

Кружок 

«Экспериментариум по 

физике» 

Среда 

3 урок 

4 урок 

7 урок 

 

 

8 

7 

5 

 

 

Физика  

Физика  

Внеурочная деятельность 

«Физика вокруг нас» 

Четверг 

4 урок 

 

 

9 

 

 

Физика  

 

Пятница 

7 урок 

 

 

6 

 

 

Внеурочная деятельность 

«Физика вокруг нас» 

 

 


